
2018-192021 MIAC Men's Outdoor Track and Field Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

MARCH

Sat., Mar. 27 CON, SJU Collegevillle, Minn.   Results Triangular Meet

  SMU Winona, Minn.   Results Masked Mayhem Opener

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 02 BU, SJU, SMU Collegevillle, Minn.   Results Saint John's Spring Invitational

Sat., Apr. 03 AUG, HU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Results Hamline Easter Eve

  GAC Mankato, Minn.   Results Maverick Spring Invite

Fri., Apr. 09 CAR, MAC, STO Northfield, Minn.   Results St. Olaf Invitational

Sat., Apr. 10 BU, UST River Falls, Wis.   Results Falcon Invitational

  GAC, SMU St. Peter, Minn.   Results Lee Krough Invitational

  AUG, CON, HU, SJU Collegevillle, Minn.   Results SJU/CSB Invitational

Fri., Apr. 16 CAR, GAC, MAC, STO Northfield, Minn.   Results Carleton Relays

Sat., Apr. 17 BU, HU, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Results Kent Stahly Invite

  CAR, GAC, MAC, STO Northfield, Minn.   Results Carleton Relays

  BU, CON, SJU Collegevillle, Minn.   Results CSB/SJU Invite

Sun., Apr. 18 SJU Collegevillle, Minn.   Results Saint John's Decathlon

Fri., Apr. 23 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, HU, SJU,
STO, UST

St. Paul, Minn.   Results Hamline Showcase

  BU Des Moines, Iowa   Drake Relays

  CAR, STO, UST Northfield, Minn.   Results
| Results Meet of the Saints

Sat., Apr. 24 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, HU, SJU,
STO, UST

St. Paul, Minn.   Results Hamline Showcase

  BU Des Moines, Iowa   Drake Relays

  CAR St. Peter, Minn.   Results Drake Alternative

  CAR, STO, UST Northfield, Minn.   Results Meet of the Saints

  CAR, SMU Winona, Minn.   Results Drake Alternative

Fri., Apr. 30 BU, SJU, SMU, STO, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Results St. Thomas Invite

 

MAY

Sat., May. 01 CAR, HU, MAC, STO St. Paul, Minn.   Results Rider/Bolstorff Invitational

  GAC Mankato, Minn.   Results NSIC Outdoor Classic

  CON Moorhead, Minn.   Results Ron Masanz Classic

Wed., May. 05 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

  AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, SJU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Results Tommie Twilight

Thu., May. 06   Northfield, Minn.   Recap
| Results MIAC Decathlon
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Fri., May. 07   Northfield, Minn.   Recap
| Results MIAC Decathlon

  GAC Mankato, Minn.   Results Maverick Classic

Sat., May. 08 CAR Northfield, Minn.   Results Carleton Mini-Meet

Fri., May. 14   St. Paul, Minn. (Hamline
University)

  Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

Sat., May. 15   St. Paul, Minn. (Hamline
University)

  Recap
| Results
|
Photos

MIAC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships

Wed., May. 19   La Crosse, Wis.   Results UW-La Crosse NCAA Final
Qualifier

Thu., May. 20   La Crosse, Wis.   Results UW-La Crosse NCAA Final
Qualifier

Thu., May. 27   Greensboro, N.C.   Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Fri., May. 28   Greensboro, N.C.   Results NCAA Division III
Championships

Sat., May. 29   Greensboro, N.C.   Results NCAA Division III
Championships
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